District: HD51

Field

District
Population
Deviation

% Deviation
White

% White

Black

% Black
Amindian

% Amindian
Asian

% Asian
Hawaiian

% Hawaiian
Other

% Other
Hispanic Origin
% Hispanic Origin

Value
HD51

avae

8755
401
4.27%
9411
96.08%
17
0.17%
155
1.58%
a7
0.48%

0.05%
61
0.62%
247
2.52%



